| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

0
4
2

Ratio

1.
1.

0.8

=

0

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

........................................................................

..................................................................

qlllllllll TT T T[T T T T [T T T T [T T T T[T T T T T T T T[T T T T TTTTOfTr

----- ++
_____ WOTTRA

N B T S S B BT
dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25

Entries 3072
E Mean 2.118
A s S Std Dev 2.02
N P [
u Entries 18518
I Mean 2.149
u Std Dev 2.021

........................................................................

..................................................................

Lo | T T

012345678910

dE/dx, trunc40

—=— DQM_mKkFit_TTbase

— DQM mkFit_TTtest125xNEW

o

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
dE/dx number of measurements

M M TS OUT Z M TS 3072
: : E Mean 2108 | A OB ¢ | Mean 0.1016
------ S =1 125 3.276 : |_Std Dev 0.3574
______ i iTEntries 18518 e [ Entries 18518
: ¢ | Mean 2.115 ‘| Mean 0.1058
: : | std Dev 3262 |  O.7Hteete b ++| std Dev 0.3716
i M b e T T T T S B R e
C H H 9
E : : =
_—* ----- T R TRy SP PPy PP PP LS T S U S SR U SO S
E : (nd
IR ; ﬂ s

dE/dx

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


